

"ITEM NO.103 (MM) COURT NO.7 SECTION IVA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 888/2006

D.R. GOVINDARAJ (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G. GOPALAKRISHNA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and  
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date : 30/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Amandeep Bawa, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before a Bench of which one of us  
(Hon. Uday Umesh Lalit, J.) is not a member.

(R. NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master